
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
70 
49 
97 
43 
84 

399 
68 
91 
50 
13 
16 
24 
19 

115 
4 

22 
63 
11 

119 
52 

5 
71 
41 
32 

130 
39 

6 

Name 
Rodolfo NUMEZ 
Marco RICCI 
Emilio NEGRELLI 
Carlo MORANDI 
Corinna ROMANO   
Simona PASTORI 
Luca CALLEGARO 
Lorenzo PICASSO 
Gianluca PUDDU 
Davide CRISCUOLO 
Simone VECCHI 
Alessandro BONI 
Gianluca DE BERNARDI 
Mauro FERRONI 
Lorenzo FAGGIONI 
Denny FERRONI 
Alessandro ZAVAGLIA 
Vito PROCE 
Rory TARANTOLA 
Daniele SIDARI 

Gianni ACQUARO 
Alessio CAMPOLUCCI 
Michael BLOISE 
Luca STARNONE 
Paolo TARAMASCO 
Sandro BREIDA 
Chiara CAVOZZA   

Club Class 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A2T 
A600 
A2T 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 

A2T 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A2T 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
1 

Total Tm 
9:18.569 
9:21.638 
9:28.907 
9:43.419 
9:49.116 
9:50.936 
9:53.043 
9:55.111 
9:58.298 
9:59.843 

10:06.739 
10:14.896 
10:23.999 
10:29.503 

9:09.255 
9:10.200 
9:11.041 
9:19.894 
9:29.504 
1:32.525 

Diff 

3.069 
10.338 
24.850 
30.547 
32.367 
34.474 
36.542 
39.729 
41.274 
48.170 
56.327 

1:05.430 
1:10.934 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

3.069 
7.269 

14.512 
5.697 
1.820 
2.107 
2.068 
3.187 
1.545 
6.896 
8.157 
9.103 
5.504 
1 Lap 
0.945 
0.841 
8.853 
9.610 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:18.849 
1:19.525 
1:19.942 
1:22.461 
1:21.663 
1:23.678 
1:23.914 
1:23.048 
1:24.174 
1:25.171 
1:26.017 
1:26.451 
1:28.102 
1:27.812 
1:30.755 
1:30.649 
1:29.998 
1:32.698 
1:32.097 
1:32.525 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.069 

Avg. Speed 

106,021 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.849 

Best Speed 

107,294 

Best Lap by 

70 - Rodolfo NUMEZ 

 

Printed: 25/04/2018 17.06.01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing - www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 25042018 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori 

6 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Race (7 Laps) 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

25/04/2018 16:40 


